

Xiang Qian, Xiaowei Niu, and Karl L. Magleby
Volume 128, No. 4, October 2, 2006. Pages 389–404.

Due to conversion errors during production, some characters in the paper appear incorrectly. On p. 394, left column, second line, “z5 mV” should be “~5 mV,” and in Fig. 6 (A2, A3, B2, and B3), each “D” should be replaced with a “Δ.” The corrected Fig. 6 appears below.

The HTML and online PDF for this article have been corrected.

